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AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad

BC 14.3

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC 45240

Name

GINN TOM E

AhA AA

SV

BC 17^2 BC 16660 WADE DAVE SV

BC 15.4 BC 01930 SALT LISA

EC 20.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 5.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

20.2

20.1

17.4

5.4

5.1

15.5

BC 45003

BC 40239

BC 44418

BC 14803

BC 49349

BC 35436

KAPELUCK DALE A

CARTER DAVID W

AHRENS PETER

HANCOCK DONALD

REMIAS DUSAN

COLEMAN ROBERT E

BC 20.3

BC 15.1

BC 10.5

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G

BC 02066 BARE PAT

BC 10.2 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 4.2 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE
BC 17.5 BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE E

BC 16.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

fLDR

^ELDf

BC 16.2 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 14.2 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

BC 4.5 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW

EL

BC 15.2 BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 1  1

BC 10.4 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 1  1

BC 14.1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 1  1

BC 12.3 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM 1  1

BC 4.4 BC 41912 MIKKELSON TYLER 1  1

BC 10.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 1  1

BC 5.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 1  1

BC 20.5 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 1  1

BC 14.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 1  1

BC 10.3 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT 1 1

BC 16.1 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT SV 1 1

BC 4.1 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID 1  1

BC 3.4 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T ELDR 1 1

BC 12.4 BC 42051 STARK MIKE R VT 1 1

BC 5.3 BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT 1  1

BC 4.3 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 1  1

BC 3.5 BC 46832 MOH BASSAM 1  1

BC 3.3 BC 49356 BARTECKO RICHARD 1  I

BC 1.2 BC 47753 MA PATRICK SV 1 1

BC 16.5 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN VT 1 1

BC 12.2 BC 45522 MORRISON MARK 1 1  1

BC 12.1 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 1  1

BC 1.4 BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE 1  1

BC 14.5 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT 1 1

BC 12.5 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 1  1

BC 1.3 BC 47752 KAMSAM VT 1 1

BC 15.3 BC 02118 MILLER RON J ELDR 1 1

BC 1.1 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 1  1

BC 3.2 BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL A 1  1
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PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#5-

#6-

8/13/2021

Options

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 -

#2 - LEWIS #4 -

# 3 EV3 PRELIM DOUBLES

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

BC 1.1 WILMANTOM E

BC 1.2 MA PATRICK

BC 1.3 KAM SAM

BC 1.4 JOHNSON STEVE

1.5

SV

VT

134 33 0 0

138 40 0 0

132 40 0 0

142 33 0 0

671D
781D

721D
751D

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

3.1

BC 3.2AGOSTINOPHILA

BC 3.3 BARTECKO RICHARD

BC 3.4 TOGO REGINALD T

BC 3.5 MOH BASSAM

ELDR 12

12

128 33 0 0

143 350 0

137 43 0 0

141 37 0 0

78

78

611D

801D
8

BC 4.1 BONAR DAVID

BC 4.2 FORSTER BURKE

BC 4.3 WILLSON CHRISTIAN

BC 4.4 MIKKELSON TYLER

BC 4.5 STOCKLEY MATHEW

12

12

12

12

12

140 41 0 0

144 45 0 0

140 38 0 0

14044 0 0

14147 0 0

89

81

78 P

84! D

88P



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 -

#2 - LEWIS #4 -

# 3 EV3 PRELIM DOUBLES

#5-

#6-

8/13/2021

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

BC 5.1 REMIAS DUSAN 1  112 144 48 0 0 1 1  1 1 921 jC

BC 5.2WILLSON GARTH 1  112 142 41 0 0  1 1  831 1 1 1 A

BC 5.3 BURDEYNY BRENT 1  1 137 42 0 0  1 1  1 791 1 1 ^
BC 5.4 HANCOCK DONALD 1  112 145 47 0 0  1 1  1 1 921 |C

BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN 1  112 146 47 0 0 i 1  1 1 931 |C

6.1 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
.6.2 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
6.3 1  1 1 1

1  1 1 1 ^

1
6.4 1  1 1 1 1
6.5 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
7.1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
7.2 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
7.3 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
7.4 1  1 1 1 1
7.5 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.2 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.3 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.4 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.5 1  1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1



#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5- #7-
&

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6- #8-

# 3 EV3 PRELIM DOUBLES 8/13/2021
AAA

Options AA A B C D

9.1 1  1 1 1  1 1  1

9.2 1  1 1 1  1 1  1

9.3 1  1 1 1  1 1  1
9.4 1  1 1 1  1 1  1
9.5 1  1 1 1  1 1  1

BC 10.1 MUSTER KERRY 1  1 2 139 44 0 0 1  1 1  831 0

BC 10.2 MORRISS MICHAEL 1  112 142 47 0 0 1  1 1  891 0

BC 10.3 HALL DOUGLAS 1 VT 1 2 141 41 0 0 1  1 1  821 0

BC 10.4 TREFANENKO JASON N 1  112 142 43 0 0 1  1 1  851 c

BC 10.5 BARE PAT lELDRj 143 46 0 0 1  1 1 1  891 0

11.1 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1
11.2 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1
11.3 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1
11.4 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1

11.5 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1

BC 12.1 BRET! KEVIN 1  112 140 36 0 0 1  1 1 1  761 0

BC 12.2 MORRISON MARK 1 1  1 140 36 0 0 761 1 B

BC 12.3 STEVENS DOM 1  112 143 41 0 0 1  1 1 1  841 0

BC 12.4 STARK MIKE R 1 VT 1 2 143 36 0 0 1  1 1 1  791 0

BC 12.5 RAJKOWSKI TED 1  112 137 37 0 0 1  1 1 1  741 c



'PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT
*)

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5- #7-

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6- #8-

# 3 EV3 PRELIM DOUBLES 8/13/2021
AAA

Options AA A B 0 D

13.1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
13.2 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
13.3 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
13.4 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
13.5 1 1 1  1 1 1 1

BC 14.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 1 2 140 44 0 0 1  84! 1 1 lA
BC 14.2 LEUNG DAVID C 1 12 141 47 0 0 1  881 1 1 1 A

BC 14.3 GINN TOM E 1  SV 12 149 48 0 0 1  971 1 1 lA
BC 14.4 IZOV LUBEN 1 12 138 44 0 0 1  1 1 82! IC
BC 14.5 FADDEN ALAN 1 VT 12 135 39 0 0 1  1 1 741 ic
BC 15.1 BOWMAN BRIAN G lELDR 2 143 46 0 0 1  1 1 891 ic
BC 15.2 FOWLER GORD 1 141 45 0 0 1  1 86! 1 IB
BC 15.3 MILLER RON J lELDR 2 132 38 0 0 1  1 1 1 701°
BC 15.4 SALT LISA 1  LDI 2 146 48 0 0 1  94! 1 1 lA
BC 15.5COLEMAN ROBERT E 1  SV 12 142 49 0 0 1  1 911 1 IB
BC 16.1 WHITE ROBERT 1  SV 12 14041 0 0 1  1 1 81! 1°
BC 16.2 BROTEN GERALD 1  el 142 46 0 0 1  1 881 IB
BC 16.3 ROSEBOOM BILL 1 VT 12 145 43 0 0 1  1 1 881 1°

16.4 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
BC 16.5 ELLIS DONOVAN 1 VT 2 137 39 0 0 1  1 1 1 761°



pleXse make sure your scores are correct
#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5- #7-

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6- #8-

# 3 EV3 PRELIM DOUBLES 8/13/2021

Options

AAA

AA A  B C  D

17.1 1  1 1 1 1 1  1
BC 17.2 WADE DAVE 1  SV 112 148 46 0 0 94! 1 1  1 AA

17.3 1  1 1 1 1 1  1
BC 17.4 AHRENS PETER 1  112 143 49 0 0 1 921 1  1 A

BC 17.5WHITE JAMIE E 1  1 143 45 0 0 1 1 1  881 0

18.1 1  1 1 1 1 1  1
18.2 1  1 1 1 1 1  1
18.3 1  1 1 1 1 1  1
18.4 1  1 1 1 1 1  1
18.5 1  1 1 1 1
19.1 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1
19.2 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1
19.3 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1
19.4 1  1 1 1  1 1 1  1
19.5 1  1 1 1  1 1  1

BC 20.1 CARTER DAVID W 1  11 147 45 0 0 1  1 1  921 1 B

BC 20.2 KAPELUCK DALE A 1  1 2 147 45 0 0 1  1 1  92! 1 B

BC 20.3 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 1  112 143 46 0 0 1  1 1  89! 1 B

BC 20.4WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1  112 145 48 0 0 1  1 1  93! 1 B

BC 20.5 FONSECA JOHN A 1  112 141 41 0 0 1  1 1 1  821 C


